ERBIRUN TEE

123 classés 5 km
1 1563 BOUCHET Kevin ST AMAND LES EA 17:55 03:35 16.75 SH 1
2 1572 SOUDANT Nicolas AMIS JOGGEURS 18:11 03:39 16.5 SH 2
3 1553 CATOUL Emmanuel ARAMIS 19:07 03:50 15.7 VH1 1
4 1564 DELFOSSE Bruno ST AMAND LES EA 19:39 03:56 15.27 VH1 2
5 1634 BEKAERT Thomas ARAMIS RUNNING 20:03 04:01 14.97 SH 3
6 1585 FOURMANOIR Jean Marie 20:20 04:04 14.76 VH2 1
7 1603 LIMELETTE Jerome 20:36 04:08 14.57 SH 4
8 1604 BRUSTEN Charles BRUSTEAM 21:33 04:19 13.93 SH 5
9 1542 SCHELFHOUT Philippe LES AMIS JOGGEU 21:40 04:20 13.85 VH2 2
10 1543 DUBOIS Ethan VERTIGO 22:07 04:26 13.57 JH 1
11 1552 CUCHE Ronan 22:29 04:30 13.35 JH 2
12 1528 MOUREAU Martin VERTIGO 22:33 04:31 13.31 JH 3
13 1574 FOUBERT Louis VERTIGO 24:18 04:52 12.35 VH3 1
14 1504 CLAUS Frédéric SPIBO 24:22 04:53 12.32 VH1 3
15 1565 DESCAMPS Tangui VERTIGO 24:27 04:54 12.28 SH 6
16 1608 DELANGRE Christophe 24:33 04:55 12.23 VH1 4
17 1507 CRAVOTTA Salvatore RUN-YES OF COUR 24:38 04:56 12.19 SH 7
18 1533 TANNIER Tommy THIBEAU RUNNING 25:25 05:05 11.81 SH 8
19 1589 POCHET Eugene AMIS JOGGEURS 25:36 05:08 11.72 VH1 5
20 1570 FERRARI Olivier 25:50 05:10 11.61 VH2 3
21 1569 F  FERRARI Marie 26:08 05:14 11.48 JD 1
22 1561 CLINQUART Yves VERTIGO 26:11 05:15 11.46 VH1 6
23 1591 CUVELIER Samuel THEODO TEMPO 26:35 05:19 11.29 JH 4
24 1579 F COENEN Laurence VERTIGO 26:52 05:23 11.17 SD 1
25 1546 NOCITRA Giacoo DS RUNNING 27:01 05:25 11.11 VH1 7
26 1587 PISCART Daniel 27:23  05:29 10.96 VH2 4
27 1568 MEESSEMAN Arnaud 27:25 05:29 10.94 SH 9
28 1549 TURPIN Bernard OBJ 27:25 05:29 10.94 VH3 2
29 1595 THUNUS Jean Philippe JOG-ITTRE 27:27 05:30 10.93 VH2 5
30 1567 MEESEMAN Carlos 27:30 05:30 10.91 VH2 6
31 1593 F LEFEVRE Cecile VERTIGO 27:37 05:32 10.87 VD1 1
32 1519 LIEGEOIS Mathieu TEAM VERTIGO 27:40 05:32 10.84 JH 5
33 1590 SMET Hugo VERTIGO 27:43 05:33 10.83 JH 6
34 1518 HURTEKANT Romain THIBEAU RUNNING 28:15 05:39 10.62 SH 10
35 1618 F  CUVELIER Nathalie TORTUES MESLINO 28:16 05:40 10.61 SD 2
36 1573 F  SOLLAI Sabrina JC BAUDOUR 28:33  05:43 10.51 SD 3
37 1562 F  HOUX Laurianne VERTIGO 28:38 05:44 10.48 SD 4
38 1541 BEAU Christian SPIBO 28:43 05:45 10.45 VH3 3
39 1600 F  LAMBERT Laura 28:53 05:47 10.39 SD 5
40 1592 F  CUVELIER Leonie THEODO TEMPO 28:54 05:47 10.38 JD 2
41 1503 F BOUCQ Myléne oBJ 29:07 05:50 10.3 VD1 2
42 1511 F DEPRETER Axelle TRIGT 29:10 05:50 10.29 SD 6
43 1622 F  VANDERBORGHT Amelie 29:10 05:50 10.29 SD 7
44 1596 NOEL Olivier VERTIGO 29:17 05:52 10.25 VH1 8
45 1624 LASCHET Nicolas 29:20 05:52 10.23 VH1 9
46 1607 F  HUART Genevieve 29:38 05:56 10.12 VD1 3
47 1629 AMAND Nicolas 29:39 05:56 10.12 SH 11
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1524
1623
1580
1581
1526
1506
1544
1577
1584
1620
1628
1548
1586
1599
1606
1545
1501
1530
1631
1609
1627
1626
1571
1630
1611
1621
1525
1547
1613
1566
1535
1523
1516
1559
1632
1633
1614
1583
1517
1502
1510
1534
1521
1615
1598
1616
1556
1557
1558
1551
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MEURET Alix
VANESPEN Lise
BAYEUL Gregory
BAYEUL Emy
MIANTE Luca
COLLIER Lorenzo

VANHOOLANDT Nathanael

JAUNART Hugo
POSTIAUX Eddy
EGELS Emmanuel
VANBERGHEM Henri
DUSSART Simon
BAILLY Matthieu
DEMONTE Jerome
FERON Marie Astrid
MICHIELS Odile
ALLARD Héléne
PASSELECQ Amélie
DAGA Adrien
DELANGRE Clarisse
FREBUTTE Jessica
FREBUTTE Sebastien
MAES Francine
DRAGOTTA Arnaud
PERREAUX Christel
GIANNONE Nicola
MEURET Anne-Cécile
BATAILLE Patrick
PIRLOT Aline
ALPHONSE Valerie

VERSCHEURE Marjolaine

MARECHAL Annie
ESTIEVENART Bernard
MASY Caty

JANSSENS Ingrid
DROGO Flavio

KOOB Marie Cecile
GLINEUR Heloise
GUERIN Valerie
BAUDOUX Bernadette
DEHON Elisa

TILMAN Martine
LORIMIER Noémie
RUSELLO Aurelie
LAURENT Gregory
DELZANDRE Laurent
DELHAYE Peggy
ROUSSEAU Sebastien

BOURLARD Jean-Frangois

ROLAND Caroline
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TCDM

ESM

ARAMIS RUNNING

FER
VERTIGO

TORTUES MESLINO

TOTAL

TOTAL
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
TEAM VERTIGO
B-L

BXN
VERTIGO

VERTIGO

VERTIGO
JCPMF BLC
TEAM VERTIGO
VERTIGO
SPARRING
SPARRING
VERTIGO
VERTIGO

VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO

VERTIGO

VERTIGO

THEODO TEMPO

29:41
29:42
29:47
29:47
30:01
30:10
30:18
30:36
31:19
31:22
31:24
31:36
31:38
31:58
32:15
32:56
32:57
32:57
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33:20
33:20
33:36
33:52
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33:58
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34:17
34:19
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34:52
35:00
35:13
35:13
35:16
35:17
35:17
35:19
35:21
35:36
35:40
35:48
35:48
35:48
35:50
35:51
35:51
36:10

05:57
05:57
05:58
05:58
06:01
06:02
06:04
06:08
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:20
06:20
06:24
06:27
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:40
06:44
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:52
06:52
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:03
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:04
07:04
07:05
07:08
07:08
07:10
07:10
07:10
07:10
07:11
07:11
07:14

10.11
10.1
10.08
10.07
10
9.95
9.91
9.8
9.58
9.57
9.56
9.5
9.49
9.39
9.3
9.11
9.1
9.1
9.06
9.03

8.93
8.86
8.85
8.83

8.8
8.78
8.75
8.75
8.63
8.62
8.61
8.57
8.52
8.52
8.51
8.51

8.5

8.5
8.49
8.43
8.41
8.38
8.38
8.38
8.38
8.37
8.37

8.3

JH
JD
VH1

VH1
SD
SD
SD
SD
SH
SD
SD
SH
VD2
SH
VD1
VH1
VD2
VH2
SD
SD
VD1
VD2
VH3
VD1
VD1

VD1
VD1
SD
VD2
SD
VD1

SD
SH
SH
VD1
VH1
SH

10

12

10

11
12
11
13
13

10
11
14
12
13
15

16

14

14
15
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
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112
113
114
115
116
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1529
1513
1576
1597
1602
1508
1610
1554
1619
1601
1550
1575
1509
1532
1605
1625
1531
1612
1582
1617
1560
1512
1594
1514
1527
1555
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NACTERGAL Marie
DUEZ Roxane

LEBON Delphine
RENARD Aline
TORTONI Emmanuelle
DANGREAUX Nathalie
BACCEGIA Isabelle
ANDRE Justine
CUVELIER Luc

LEBON Christine
ROLAND Philippe
LEURIDENT Francoise
DAUBRY Jean-Claude
SOHNLE Reinhold
LAZZARO Maria
LIEMANS Isabelle
ROCQ Aurélie
PIERRET Amelie
CARLIER Luc
GEMBAUVE Cynthia
LEITAO Manuela
DESSAINTE Katia
MARNEFFE Brigitte
DUFOUR Christine
MICHEZ Daniele
SANZAROWSKI Jersy
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THEODO TEMPO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO

TORTUES MESLINO

THEODO TEMPO

SPIBO
TORTUES MESLINO

VERTIGO

VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
JCPMF BLC

VERTIGO
THE PASSENGER

36:10
36:17
36:49
36:49
36:56
37:01
37:08
37:09
37:36
38:13
39:09
39:21
39:24
40:01
40:02
40:33
41:02
41:15
41:16
41:17
41:19
41:31
42:22
42:22
43:06
59:18

07:14
07:16
07:22
07:22
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:31
07:39
07:50
07:53
07:53
08:01
08:01
08:07
08:13
08:15
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:19
08:29
08:29
08:38
11:52

8.3
8.27
8.15
8.15
8.12
8.11
8.08
8.08
7.98
7.85
7.66
7.63
7.61

7.5

7.5

7.4
7.31
7.27
7.27
7.27
7.26
7.23
7.08
7.08
6.96
5.06

VD1
VD1
VD1
VD1
VD1
VD1
SD

VH2
VD3
VH2
VD2
VH2
VH3
VD2
SD

SD

SD

VH3
VD1
VD1
VD2
VD2
VD2
VD2
SH

20
12
13
14
15
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17
21

10

22
23
24

18
19

10
20
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